

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE: CrI.P.No. 3313 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
04.	25.06.2026	<u>MRK, J</u> Sri V. Dhushyanth Reddy, learned counsel undertakes to file vakalath on behalf of the unofficial respondents. At his request, post on 01.07.2026. Registry is directed to print the name of Sri V. Dhushyanth Reddy, learned counsel on the respondents Adv. side, in the Causelist. GVK <u>MRK, J</u>	